Position
CEO

Director Of Policy, Planning &
Evaluation

Policy Sr Administrator

Policy, Planning & Evaluation
Manager

CEO
Senior Administrative Associate

Early Childhood Project
Coordinator

Other Positions Held First 5
Alameda County First 5
Alameda County First 5

Alameda County First 5
Alameda County First 5

Alameda County First 5
Alameda County First 5
Alameda County First 5

Department

[501] Policy
[501] Policy

[501] Policy
[501] Policy

[501] Policy
[501] Policy
[501] Policy

Total Wages

$188,020
$125,146

$106,268
$80,141

$67,220
$62,269
$59,174



