	Position	Other Positions Held	First 5	Department	Total Wages
1.	CEO		Alameda County First 5	[501] Policy	\$188,020
2.	Director Of Policy, Planning & Evaluation		Alameda County First 5	[501] Policy	\$125,146
3.	Policy Sr Administrator		Alameda County First 5	[501] Policy	\$106,268
4.	Policy, Planning & Evaluation Manager		Alameda County First 5	[501] Policy	\$80,141
5.	CEO		Alameda County First 5	[501] Policy	\$67,220
6.	Senior Administrative Associate		Alameda County First 5	[501] Policy	\$62,269
7.	Early Childhood Project Coordinator		Alameda County First 5	[501] Policy	\$59,174